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18462

20926

22263

23445

33582

40341

41098

43312

44390

47108

50391

50642

53339

53669

58652

60784

62597

62866

66928

67070

68497

68688

69470

70283

70850

71630

71746

72453

72713

72891

75754

75777

76105

76128

76673

77454

78847

78910

79577

79849

81054

81809

81842

81851

81951

82280

HIGGINS, RANDY

JONES, JOHN

YOUNG, LARRY

RAMIREZ, MIGUEL

RE, DON

MCINTYRE, RICHARD

CLARK, MARVIN

ENOS, JAY

DOMINGUES, MICHAEL

HUDDLESTON, CLOUSE

PONCIANO, RANDY

WALTER, ANTHONY

RAMIREZ, LORENZO

VARNER, JAMES

REIGER, WENDELL

WOOD, WILLIAM

COYNE, JEFFREY

DIXON, SEAN

SOTO, GILBERT

MIKELL, JAMES

LANE, NEAL

FLINTROY, ARTHUR

MCKEEHAN, BRETT

CONTRERAS, EDWARD

PERCY, RUSSELL

WALKER, WAYNE

GREEN, FREDERIC

DIRDEN, TRENT

MITCHELL, ARTHUR

WILSON, CURTIS

TURRI, DAVID

MAESTAS, NICHOLAS

SCOTT, ERICK

ROBERTS, DELL

BRAGGS, PRYNCA

BASHAM, ROBERT

MACK, CHRISTOPHER

CLARK, ROBERT

SMITH, CARL

SALDANA, JAVIER

BARNETT, ALFRED

MCNEAL, MICHAEL

OFELDT, JAMES

BROOKS, DAVID

LANOUE, JOHN

IRIZARRY, STEPHEN

SDCC

SDCC

PAR

NNCC

ESP

NNCC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

NNCC

NNCC

PAR

OSC

ESP

NNCC

NNCC

HDSP

HDSP

OSC

HDSP

SDCC

RSC

OSC

ESP

SDCC

ESP

HDSP

SDCC

LCC

NNCC

LCC

ESP

SDCC

ISCC

OUT

NNCC

HDSP

SCC

NNCC

NNCC

SDCC

SDCC

OSC

ISCC

NNCC

ISCC

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CHURCHILL

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

ELKO

CLARK

CLARK

NYE

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

EUREKA

CLARK

LYON

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Revoke Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

No Action

Grant MPR

No Action

Deny Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

180 Day Revoke & 
Reinstate
Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

No Action

Grant Parole

No Action

No Action

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Revoke MPR

Grant Early Discharge

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

12/22/2025

12/22/2025

12/02/2025

12/22/2025

12/03/2025

12/17/2025

12/23/2025

12/18/2025

12/08/2025

12/02/2025

12/22/2025

12/02/2025

12/01/2025

12/10/2025

12/02/2025

12/29/2025

12/23/2025

12/16/2025

12/03/2025

12/09/2025

12/23/2025

12/11/2025

12/03/2025

12/30/2025

12/22/2025

12/30/2025

12/16/2025

12/23/2025

12/18/2025

12/15/2025

12/28/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/10/2025

12/23/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/22/2025

12/01/2025

12/03/2025

12/22/2025

12/04/2025

12/18/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

02/28/2026

12/01/2026

NO ACTION

11/23/2025

02/13/2026

03/29/2026

03/01/2026

02/03/2026

NO ACTION

03/15/2026

NO ACTION

01/17/2027

09/30/2026

03/01/2029

02/11/2026

05/06/2026

03/30/2026

02/01/2027

TO EXPIRATION

12/01/2028

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

03/09/2026

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

04/08/2026

03/01/2029

03/12/2027

TO EXPIRATION

08/10/2026

07/28/2026

03/01/2026

03/24/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/22/2025

03/01/2026

12/01/2026

11/01/2025

TO EXPIRATION

02/15/2026

TO EXPIRATION
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82561

82868

82880

83452

83452

83509

84160

85042

85400

86273

86879

86879

88574

88800

88965

89990

90189

90930

91380

91450

91873

92569

93412

93551

94170

94346

94867

95115

95248

95500

95526

96325

96404

96769

96779

96895

1003029

1008560

1009307

1009710

1009803

1012915

1013989

1015242

1015392

1017388

HOBBS, TIMOTHY

STEWART, ELIZABETH

STEPP, DANIEL

DAVIS, PAUL

DAVIS, PAUL

TAIT, RICHARD

MORENO, JOSE

MORALES, PAUL

MARTIN, DONALD

PIGAO, LOWELL

RANKIN, ALVIN

RANKIN, ALVIN

THOMPSON, WILLIAM

ALIASON, RUSSELL

ESPINOZA, SAMUEL

PEREZ, GEORGE

SEGARRA, RENE

GIBONEY, STEVEN

JOHNSTON, RICHARD

HERNANDEZ, EMMANUEL

HAMMAR, MATHEW

GARCIA, JENNIFER

MCNEIL, MICHAL

MARSHALL, BRIAN

LINDESMITH, JEROME

PITTMAN, DANTERIO

GODETT, ROY

RIEWALDT, GREGORY

ROWE, COREY

BENJAMIN, RONICIA

ALLEN, CHARLIE

NABARRETTE, CHRISTOPHER

COYNE, BRIAN

KNIPES, MICHAEL

MCCALLUM, JAMES

KING, RAYMOND

BOOTH, COREY

HALL, LYDALE

ESTREMERA, SALEEM

SMITH, DARNELL

ROSALES, GARY

FLORES, JAIME

GOODMAN, MYKEL

HENDERSON, MARIANA

FLORES, ERIC

ARMSTEAD, KRISTAN

HDSP

SNWCC

CGTH

HDSP

HDSP

HDSP

PAR

HDSP

PAR

HDSP

HDSP

HDSP

NNCC

HDSP

NNCC

OSC

SCC

SCC

NNCC

SDCC

SDCC

SNWCC

NNCC

HDSP

NNTH

ISCC

OUT

HDSP

HDSP

OSC

NNCC

ESP

HDSP

SDCC

NNCC

PAR

SCC

SDCC

ESP

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

ESP

RSC

SDCC

OUT

CLARK

CLARK

NYE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CHURCHILL

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

LINCOLN

CLARK

CHURCHILL

LYON

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

No Action

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

180 Day Revoke & 
Reinstate
No Action

Grant Parole

Continue on Parole

Revoke & Reinstate

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Early Discharge

Revoke Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Revoke Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Continue on Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Revoke MPR

No Action

No Action

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

No Action

12/23/2025

12/19/2025

12/11/2025

12/09/2025

12/31/2025

12/22/2025

12/09/2025

12/02/2025

12/16/2025

12/04/2025

12/17/2025

12/16/2025

12/22/2025

12/09/2025

12/04/2025

12/03/2025

12/04/2025

12/18/2025

12/22/2025

12/22/2025

12/23/2025

12/18/2025

12/23/2025

12/09/2025

12/31/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/09/2025

12/16/2025

12/03/2025

12/16/2025

12/03/2025

12/16/2025

12/31/2025

12/24/2025

12/10/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/03/2025

12/23/2025

12/22/2025

12/02/2025

12/03/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/10/2025

12/23/2027

TO EXPIRATION

03/18/2026

NO ACTION

10/01/2027

04/23/2026

10/19/2026

NO ACTION

01/05/2026

12/16/2025

03/01/2026

12/30/2025

08/30/2026

02/06/2026

NO ACTION

01/02/2026

03/25/2026

03/01/2027

03/03/2026

03/16/2026

03/01/2026

NO ACTION

03/26/2026

01/24/2027

10/10/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/16/2027

11/01/2027

03/31/2026

02/28/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

03/30/2026

12/10/2025

12/25/2026

02/13/2026

11/11/2026

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

03/29/2026

07/12/2028

NO ACTION
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1017670

1018104

1023289

1023464

1023719

1024121

1025806

1030440

1031192

1031287

1031459

1034035

1039429

1040049

1047924

1048612

1049290

1050495

1052102

1054038

1054045

1054045

1056386

1056676

1058487

1059272

1062068

1065382

1068065

1068102

1070111

1071253

1074880

1077903

1082443

1083887

1089120

1093862

1094364

1097308

1103917

1105509

1107824

1110164

1110728

1110783

SALAZAR, DANIEL

JONES, BRANDON

SMITH, ERIC

BAILEY, LARRY

CENDEJAS, FRANCISCO

TATUM, NICCO

MORGAN, RYAN

KENNEDY, KYLE

DELAROSA, MARTIN

BRADY, MACK

ROSAS, GERARDO

LAIN, JOHN

AUFIERO, JAMES

PHILLIPS, DAVON

SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO

BUENOMEZA, ULISES

MINOR, JOHN

LOPEZ, PAUL

RHONE, RAYMONE

KNIGHT, KARL

QUINTERO, ELIAZAR

QUINTERO, ELIAZAR

SMITH, BRANDON

REED, DEMARIO

CAMPBELL, DAVEYON

SERRAT, NIKKI

LOGAN, RICHARD

CASTELLANOS, STEVEN

GOMEZ, ALAN

RODRIGUEZ, ROBERT

BRUCKLACHER, JEREMY

FUNK, ASHLEY

BOWMAN, NATHAN

BRANDON, TYREECE

COLE, MALACHI

CHAVEZ, NATHAN

BABBITT, BRYAN

EVANS, SAMAJE

ORTEGA, NOE

COBB, MARK

BURGUIN, JASON

COMBS, ERICA

CHRISTI, JONATHAN

PUPELS, HENRIKS

ROBERSON, JAMES

RANDOLPH, TERRY

HDSP

RSC

SDCC

SDCC

HDSP

LCC

NNCC

RSC

SCC

SDCC

HDSP

OSC

NNCC

ESP

LCC

SDCC

SCC

ESP

HDSP

PAR

LCC

LCC

NNCC

HDSP

HDSP

SNWCC

NNCC

HDSP

NNCC

NNCC

HDSP

SNWCC

SCC

PCC

HDSP

NNCC

CGTH

NNCC

HDSP

SDCC

CCC

SNWCC

CGTH

NNCC

SDCC

HDSP

NYE

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

ELKO

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

ELKO

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

Revoke Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

No Action

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

No Action

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

No Action

No Action

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Revoke MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Revoke & Reinstate

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

No Action

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

12/02/2025

12/11/2025

12/31/2025

12/17/2025

12/16/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/18/2025

12/04/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/30/2025

12/23/2025

12/29/2025

12/23/2025

12/23/2025

12/01/2025

12/03/2025

12/09/2025

12/17/2025

12/15/2025

12/18/2025

12/17/2025

12/16/2025

12/22/2025

12/19/2025

12/04/2025

12/09/2025

12/24/2025

12/29/2025

12/02/2025

12/19/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/09/2025

12/10/2025

12/18/2025

12/04/2025

12/08/2025

12/23/2025

12/11/2025

12/18/2025

12/02/2025

12/18/2025

12/03/2025

12/22/2025

TO EXPIRATION

03/26/2026

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

03/13/2026

03/01/2028

03/20/2026

03/16/2026

02/17/2026

02/20/2026

04/04/2026

NO ACTION

09/04/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/01/2028

03/01/2027

02/01/2026

01/27/2026

11/08/2026

06/18/2026

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

03/03/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/01/2027

12/01/2027

TO EXPIRATION

02/23/2026

TO EXPIRATION

02/03/2026

12/09/2026

11/01/2026

02/03/2026

02/28/2026

05/22/2026

02/01/2026

04/22/2026

02/28/2026

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

02/21/2026

04/11/2027

03/06/2026

NO ACTION

01/05/2026

03/01/2026
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1111086

1114606

1115734

1122915

1127091

1129683

1130313

1130899

1131077

1133449

1135576

1135913

1136690

1138090

1138190

1138750

1142103

1143486

1143625

1144228

1145263

1148477

1154703

1155683

1158669

1163468

1164020

1165388

1165704

1166526

1167279

1168108

1170201

1171596

1173133

1174059

1175133

1176274

1177858

1178423

1179320

1179348

1179394

1181594

1182303

1182486

BURDICK, TYLER

SCOTT, DEJON

YOUNG, DETRAIL

CAMPBELL, JOSEPH

COBIA, ROBIN

GILLETT, JETTE

CONLEY, KYLE

MALDONADO, BLAKE

FLEMMING, HUEY

HARGRAVE, BRYAN

MORRISSETTE, JERRY

NEWTON, JEFFREY

MATTESON, ALEX

GERLING, HENRY

WATERS, RONALD

COHEN, MARK

GETTY, ROBERT

ARAUJO, ALBERTO

WILLIAMS, JAMES

MUHAMMAD-COLEMAN, DARION

WULFENSTEIN, MYKAL

NEUBERT, SHAUN

WOMACK, DAVID

SHARP, JEFFREY

GALLOWAY, JAMES

MARTINEZ, JOSE

GREEN, ERIC

MARTINEZ, JONATHAN

REECE, RANDALL

GARCIA, ARMANDO

BELANGER, GEORGE

BARRETT, KALEB

BRENT, DANIEL

SMITH, DANIEL

UWEDJOJEVWE, AKPORODE

SEGURA, MARIA

PRICE, MARQUES

MARTINEZ, JOSE

PORTER, MARTELL

GALLEGO, MARIO

DAVIS, HASAN

SMITH, KURT

PRICE, JOSEPH

WALL-ORTIZ, JOSEPH

GALLARDO, ALEXIS

GRIGGS, JESSICA

SCC

NNTH

NNCC

ISCC

ISCC

SNWCC

CGTH

RSC

SDCC

PAR

NNCC

SDCC

HDSP

NNCC

HDSP

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

SDCC

LCC

ESP

HDSP

NNCC

SCC

SDCC

ISCC

HDSP

HDSP

LCC

PAR

NNCC

HDSP

SCC

NNCC

OUT

SNWCC

HDSP

SCC

SDCC

SDCC

SDCC

SCC

NNCC

NNCC

SDCC

JCC

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

ELKO

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

HUMBOLDT

WASHOE

CARSON

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

ELKO

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CHURCHILL

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

No Action

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Deny MPR

No Action

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

No Action

No Action

Deny Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

No Action

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

No Action

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Revoke Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Revoke & Reinstate

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

12/01/2025

12/31/2025

12/22/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/15/2025

12/03/2025

12/24/2025

12/04/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/23/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/16/2025

12/22/2025

12/29/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/04/2025

12/18/2025

12/31/2025

12/18/2025

12/16/2025

12/03/2025

12/28/2025

12/02/2025

12/22/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/04/2025

12/11/2025

12/18/2025

12/23/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/23/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/29/2025

12/04/2025

12/22/2025

12/01/2025

11/03/2025

TO EXPIRATION

03/01/2029

02/23/2026

12/16/2026

03/25/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/28/2026

NO ACTION

05/07/2027

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

03/23/2026

11/02/2026

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

12/16/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/21/2026

NO ACTION

03/01/2028

03/31/2026

08/01/2026

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

10/25/2026

12/01/2026

11/07/2026

12/14/2027

04/04/2026

01/01/2028

10/01/2026

02/05/2026

03/08/2026

02/01/2027

09/30/2025

TO EXPIRATION

02/12/2026

12/01/2026

03/31/2026

NO ACTION

03/27/2027

02/28/2026
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1184001

1186781

1186953

1187679

1187721

1187892

1188535

1189570

1189754

1190585

1191994

1192424

1192626

1192640

1193375

1194786

1197463

1198387

1201017

1202831

1203099

1203438

1203803

1205015

1205381

1206864

1207937

1209356

1209788

1210690

1210888

1211373

1212975

1214152

1214251

1216263

1218919

1219425

1219482

1220021

1221788

1222652

1222828

1223023

1223496

1224119

APODACA, DAVID

JACKSON, TARONTAE

ALLISON, JONATHAN

JENKINS, DONTE

GONZALES, RAPHAEL

DUNTAN, SHAOLIN

ANDERSON, GLEN

WICKER, JACOB

SADLER, LEN

COLEMAN, DEMETRIUS

GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN

MURPHY, JORDAN

ARCHER, MATTHEW

DAVIS, JORDAN

WILLIAMS, TREVOR

RAMSEUR, JAJUAN

LAWSON, DAVID

GERDIN, JONATHON

STEPHENS, GREGORY

WATTS, JACOB

DELAFRANCE, JOSHUA

FRANKS, THOMAS

HUFFMAN, AARON

JOHNSON, LINNEL

COLEMAN, ANTHONY

SMITH, BRIANA

FREDZESS, JEFFERY

SMITH-MCIVER, BRANDON

NAVA-PRIETO, JAMES

FLORES-TOVAR, RIGOBERTO

OMAYA, CHASE

RUEDA, GIOVANNI

DOTSON, ROBERTO

HUME, CULLEN

JACKSON, DERRICO

WITHERS, JAMES

WATSON, ANDREW

CRIGLAR, BENJAMIN

RUSS, JESSICA

MCKNIGHT, KOBIE

ORTIZ, JUSTIN

STROUGHTER, EDWARD

SMITH, NATHANAEL

JONES, JOHNATHAN

LIVINGSTON, ISHAD

VISESIO, OTTO

HDSP

HDSP

SDCC

SDCC

ESP

LCC

PCC

SDCC

NNCC

PAR

ISCC

SCC

PCC

PAR

RSC

CGTH

HDSP

ESP

SDCC

LCC

SDCC

ISCC

LCC

HDSP

LCC

JCC

SDCC

HDSP

ESP

SDCC

ESP

LCC

PCC

HDSP

HDSP

RSC

OUT

PAR

CGTH

HDSP

HDSP

NNTH

PCC

SDCC

CGTH

SDCC

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

ELKO

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WHITE PINE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

NYE

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

Deny MPR

No Action

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Deny MPR

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Revoke & Reinstate

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

No Action

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

No Action

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

No Action

Deny MPR

Deny MPR

Revoke Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

12/16/2025

12/08/2025

12/23/2025

12/16/2025

12/03/2025

12/10/2025

12/31/2025

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/30/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/03/2025

12/16/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/30/2025

12/09/2025

12/28/2025

12/23/2025

12/18/2025

12/28/2025

12/23/2025

12/28/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/08/2025

12/29/2025

12/01/2025

12/29/2025

12/16/2025

12/31/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/23/2025

12/16/2025

12/02/2025

12/09/2025

12/09/2025

12/22/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/11/2025

12/31/2025

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

03/15/2026

11/01/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

03/10/2026

03/23/2026

05/16/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/28/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/17/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/09/2027

03/01/2027

10/23/2026

TO EXPIRATION

01/01/2027

03/25/2026

03/07/2027

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

03/23/2026

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

04/06/2027

02/24/2026

12/14/2026

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

03/30/2026

NO ACTION

02/16/2026

12/01/2027

10/15/2026

NO ACTION

02/21/2023

TO EXPIRATION

07/31/2026

TO EXPIRATION
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1225007

1228963

1229011

1230756

1230992

1231298

1232318

1232378

1233992

1235130

1235179

1236635

1239721

1239859

1240599

1241126

1241587

1241911

1242014

1242768

1242772

1243567

1243575

1243884

1244661

1245195

1245498

1246251

1246497

1246631

1247066

1249388

1251240

1251758

1252474

1253046

1254095

1254096

1254466

1254587

1254709

1255068

1255791

1256519

1256777

1257052

BERUMEN, JOSEPH

MORENO-LOPEZ, ORLENDAS

CORDOBA, OSEBELIO

MILAEGER, STEPHEN

HENDERSON, TAVIAN

AYON, JOSE

PORTER, DOMINIC

ARMSTRONG, ERIC

SMALL, BRANDON

ELLIS, MICHAEL

JEROME, JEFFREY

TRUMBULL, COREY

SIMPSON, JESSE

GOMEZ, DOUGLAS

TISCARENO, MIGUEL

BAWCOM, RILEY

CLEMENT, FRANCOIS

JACKSON, BILLY

MARTIN, MONTAVIOUS

CUEVAS-LUNA, BRYAN

ROBINSON, JASON

SCOTT, JARRIEL

SPAGNUALO, STORMY

BILL, TEHKI

ALVAREZ, FABIAN

HEGEDUS, MARK

CABRERA, ALEJANDRO

FLORES, DAREN

SHELTON, JEFFREY

VALERIO, LISANDRO

BAILEY, KYLE

DUARTE-RETANA, ADRIAN

MENESES, RAFAEL

TURNBULL, DAVID

NUNN, TYRONE

GIRON-RAMIREZ, JONATHAN

SEGUNDO, JERRY

THOMAS, KYREE

MORENO-ALMARAZ, JOSE

MAES, JAMES

LINICOME, JULIAN

KENNEY, SHELIA

KIRKLAND, GEMONTE

HICKS, DALAGHION

JEFFERSON, GUY

MARISCAL-CORONA, JESUS

PCC

HDSP

LCC

LCC

ESP

CGTH

HDSP

PCC

SCC

ESP

SCC

OSC

NNCC

CCC

HDSP

NNCC

LCC

NNCC

SDCC

HDSP

NNCC

PCC

SNWCC

NNCC

ESP

SCC

NNCC

SDCC

NNCC

CCC

LCC

OSC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

NNCC

SDCC

NNCC

HDSP

SNWCC

SDCC

ISCC

NNCC

NNCC

WHITE PINE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

PERSHING

CLARK

ELKO

CLARK

HUMBOLDT

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

HUMBOLDT

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CARSON

DOUGLAS

WASHOE

CARSON

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

ELKO

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

DOUGLAS

No Action

Rescind

No Action

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

No Action

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

No Action

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Revoke Parole

Revoke Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/29/2025

12/23/2025

12/30/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/02/2025

12/18/2025

12/24/2025

12/30/2025

12/04/2025

12/11/2025

12/09/2025

12/10/2025

12/29/2025

12/17/2025

12/03/2025

12/16/2025

12/29/2025

12/01/2025

12/24/2025

12/04/2025

12/10/2025

12/01/2025

12/04/2025

12/03/2025

12/17/2025

12/11/2025

12/31/2025

12/30/2025

12/03/2025

12/01/2025

12/15/2025

12/18/2025

12/03/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/09/2025

12/24/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/23/2025

12/24/2025

NO ACTION

12/13/2025

NO ACTION

12/21/2026

03/31/2027

03/31/2026

04/29/2028

09/06/2026

01/31/2026

03/01/2028

10/28/2026

NO ACTION

02/01/2027

03/01/2028

TO EXPIRATION

02/01/2026

NO ACTION

01/08/2026

11/23/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/11/2026

07/01/2026

TO EXPIRATION

11/01/2025

TO EXPIRATION

02/07/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/01/2027

TO EXPIRATION

03/30/2026

03/01/2026

NO ACTION

02/01/2029

01/18/2026

NO ACTION

03/01/2026

TO EXPIRATION

08/21/2029

10/12/2027

03/16/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

02/02/2027

03/23/2026

10/07/2027

TO EXPIRATION
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1259044

1259477

1259950

1260319

1260458

1260990

1261793

1261808

1261859

1262181

1262431

1262507

1263700

1263843

1263989

1265228

1265627

1265738

1266158

1267225

1267505

1267637

1267940

1268964

1269017

1269510

1269883

1270300

1271096

1271213

1271483

1271519

1271856

1272269

1273002

1273335

1273720

1275419

1275482

1275938

1276209

1276470

1276519

1276861

1276879

1277061

HARRIS, DEJOHN

LEE, SUSAN

BANKSTON, XAVIER

MCNEILL, CHRISTOPHER

ESSEX, RICHARD

BACHLI, VICKI

HUNSAKER, TROY

FOLEY, RANDY

GABRIELCABRAL, ALEJANDRO

SIMPSON, ABRAHAM

VILLANUEVA, JEREMY

WALTHOUR, LACY

TODD, SHAMIYA

ACREE, MATTHEW

MCCANN, SHELBY

LOPEZ, SEAN

ATKINSON, ANDREW

URIBE, ANTHONY

BOCCARA, MARCO

VIANA, CARLOS

BANDA, OLRICH

CARRASCO, LEONARDO

EDWARD, LARON

MUHAMMAD, ELIJAH

CARVER, CHRISTOPHER

OLIVER, PIERRE

STRAWN, TRAVIS

GRAY, DONTAY

CARVER, KENNETH

ROBINSON, BRIAN

XEPOLEAS, JOSEPH

HERNANDEZ, ARTEMIO

MUTZHAUS, PRESTON

BRYANT, DEZHON

RAMOS-BAUTISTA, CARLOS

FAULALO, FAULALA

TRAHAN, ASHLEY

AREVALO, RAMON

POWELL, JAH

CONNERS, KEVIN

RAMIREZ, PEDRO

JONES, ALONZO

HENDERSON, PETER

TIPTON, SHANTEZ

OLVERA, JOHN

JEAN, ARROLD

HDSP

SNWCC

SDCC

ESP

NNCC

SNWCC

NNCC

NNCC

SCC

HDSP

NNCC

CCC

SNWCC

HDSP

SNWCC

ISCC

LCC

PCC

PAR

PCC

OUT

CGTH

SDCC

HDSP

SCC

RSC

CCC

HDSP

HDSP

ESP

OSC

SDCC

HDSP

ISCC

ESP

ESP

JCC

CCC

SDCC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

HDSP

SCC

ESP

ESP

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

NYE

WASHOE

CHURCHILL

CLARK

CARSON

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

CHURCHILL

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

DOUGLAS

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WHITE PINE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

ELKO

WASHOE

CLARK

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

No Action

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Grant Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Revoke MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Revoke MPR

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Deny MPR

Revoke Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

12/22/2025

12/18/2025

12/31/2025

12/29/2025

12/23/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/24/2025

12/18/2025

12/03/2025

12/04/2025

12/11/2025

12/19/2025

12/22/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/02/2025

12/11/2025

12/01/2025

12/09/2025

12/18/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/30/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/10/2025

12/31/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/02/2025

12/18/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

10/06/2026

06/07/2026

01/27/2027

03/13/2026

03/22/2026

03/07/2026

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

03/15/2026

11/26/2027

04/01/2027

03/27/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

01/10/2026

02/14/2026

03/01/2026

02/17/2026

08/05/2025

02/27/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/07/2026

10/01/2028

TO EXPIRATION

03/27/2026

03/13/2026

03/13/2026

07/13/2027

TO EXPIRATION

03/27/2026

NO ACTION

03/26/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

03/24/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/22/2026

03/25/2026

02/26/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

02/14/2026

12/06/2025

01/10/2026
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1277170

1277275

1278544

1278861

1279460

1279555

1279612

1279734

1279926

1280838

1281104

1281170

1281286

1281309

1281365

1281585

1281647

1281655

1281819

1281921

1281938

1281941

1281980

1282114

1282253

1282282

1282363

1282460

1282562

1282618

1282639

1282663

1282708

1282708

1282808

1282860

1283289

1283476

1283585

1283636

1283790

1283794

1283796

1283940

1283968

1284092

WHITE, JEREMY

AYALA, FRANCISCO

LUCAS, CALVIN

BROWN, YASIR

ENGLE, JACK

BAUTISTA, JAVIER

DEOCAMPO, RUFERT

SEARLES, CRAIG

ACUNA, EDGAR

SANCHEZ, ANGELA

BALL, DUANE

MARTINEZ, LAZARUS

MARTENIEKS, LEO

DUCKSWORTH, KALEB

LOWDER, MARK

FERNANDEZ, KEITH

JOHNSON, JEREMIAH

SUDJARIT, JOSEPH

QUEZADA, ANDY

RAMIREZ, ALEXANDER

LEACH, MYLES

POTTER, JAMES

GRIEGO, MEGAN

HENRY, DEREK

SHAFFER, PAULA

NICKSON, MICHAEL

SLOVAK, SARA

RICKMAN, JACOB

GHIONE, JOSUE

SILVA, EVER

SANEMETERIO, TYLER

AUSTIN, JAYLEN

ANDERSON, EDWIN

ANDERSON, EDWIN

PEARSON, ANTHONY

MCCRARY, JERMAINE

LOPEZ, JULIO

IWANI, CHRISTIAN

DIAZ, ERNESTO

CANYON, DARIOUS

YARBROUGH, DAEVIANTE

TEODORO, ELIEZER

HILL, ANTONIO

JACKSON, VONTRAIL

WINCKLER, TRYSTAN

KIE, D'NOREA

OSC

HDSP

SDCC

SDCC

SDCC

ESP

NNCC

NNCC

SDCC

SNWCC

LCC

OSC

NNCC

HDSP

OSC

HDSP

LCC

ISCC

ISCC

CCC

HDSP

NNCC

RSC

RSC

RSC

NNCC

RSC

SDCC

CGTH

NNCC

SCC

PCC

HDSP

HDSP

ISCC

SDCC

SCC

SDCC

SDCC

ISCC

HDSP

HDSP

HDSP

ISCC

JCC

SCC

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

PERSHING

CLARK

CHURCHILL

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

NYE

WASHOE

WHITE PINE

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

DOUGLAS

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

DOUGLAS

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

No Action

Revoke Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Rescind

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

No Action

No Action

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

No Action

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

No Action

Deny Parole

No Action

Revoke Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/29/2025

12/29/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/01/2025

12/10/2025

12/04/2025

12/30/2025

12/15/2025

12/09/2025

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/28/2025

12/31/2025

12/18/2025

12/11/2025

12/02/2025

12/03/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/29/2025

12/11/2025

12/09/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/04/2025

12/01/2025

12/02/2025

12/16/2025

12/03/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/31/2025

12/01/2025

12/02/2025

12/16/2025

12/23/2025

12/16/2025

12/23/2025

12/31/2025

12/01/2025

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

10/15/2026

09/22/2025

03/01/2026

07/05/2027

TO EXPIRATION

03/20/2026

TO EXPIRATION

02/21/2026

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

10/04/2026

12/05/2025

TO EXPIRATION

03/21/2026

03/26/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/15/2026

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

03/03/2026

03/26/2026

TO EXPIRATION

04/23/2026

03/31/2026

12/03/2025

03/26/2026

03/31/2026

NO ACTION

05/01/2026

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

05/22/2026

02/27/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/01/2026

04/27/2026

03/29/2026

03/11/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/22/2026

03/17/2026

10/01/2026

02/10/2026

NDOC ID Offender Name Location Commit County Action Action Date
Effective Date /
Denied to Date
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1284210

1284311

1284379

1284466

1284561

1284564

1284905

1284908

1285097

1285102

1285111

1285125

1286340

1286854

1286927

1287017

1287119

1287139

1287140

1287142

1287262

1287326

1287327

1287395

1287399

1287624

1287736

1287739

1287762

1287916

1287954

1287969

1288330

1288657

1288870

1289374

1289476

1289588

1289748

1289874

1290181

1290214

1290386

1290689

1290700

1290870

FORTE, CHRISTOPHER

HILL, ANDRE

BROOKER, CASSANDRA

MIRGELER, DEVIN

CASTILLO, EFRAIN

ENCINIAS, NATHANIEL

YONKO, DUTCH

RODRIGUEZ, MICHAEL

BRANCH, TREVON

GUTIERREZVERDIN, OSVALDO

SPRINGER, QUAMARR

CATHEY, KRISTOPHER

FLANAGAN, DAVONTA

AYALA-CHAVAZ, JONATHAN

BOWRON, BRANDON

MORRIS, BRADLEE

WAKO, ROBA

VERDIN-LOPEZ, JOEL

QUIROZ-OTERO, JUAN

RAMIREZ, EMANUEL

YOUNG, DAVION

JENKINS-HARRIS, JALLEL

DEBEROY, LEO

PAGE, MARSHANA

YONKO, GINA

LUNAGAYTAN, JEREMY

GARDENER, TROY

LOCKHART, JUSTICE

JOHNSON, ROBERT

VALENCIA-GOMEZ, CRISTIAN

HACKETT, ANTHONY

FULKERSON, MICHAEL

LOPEZ, DANIEL

HERMOSILLO-GUTIERREZ, GABRIEL

PRIEBE, MELISSA

LARIOS, AMAURY

OTERO, ROBERTO

RAMIREZ-SOTO, RENE

BOSTIC, ANTHONY

HELLER, ERICK

WARD, KRYSTAL

PENFOLD, CELENA

WHITMER, DANIEL

CHAVEZ, ALEX

HARRIS, ROBERT

RODRIGUEZ, DAVONTA

NNCC

HDSP

JCC

SCC

ESP

SCC

NNCC

NNCC

SDCC

SDCC

RSC

NNCC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

NNCC

HDSP

SDCC

SDCC

SDCC

PCC

HDSP

ESP

SNWCC

SNWCC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

ESP

ESP

ESP

NNCC

SDCC

SDCC

SNWCC

SDCC

ISCC

LCC

ISCC

NNCC

CGTH

SNWCC

CGTH

ESP

NNCC

SDCC

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

NYE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CARSON

CLARK

LYON

CLARK

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

No Action

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Revoke Parole

Grant Parole

Revoke Parole

No Action

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Revoke MPR

Grant MPR

Revoke Parole

No Action

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Revoke Parole

Grant MPR

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/31/2025

12/17/2025

12/29/2025

12/01/2025

12/22/2025

12/29/2025

12/23/2025

12/02/2025

12/16/2025

12/04/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/09/2025

12/29/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/16/2025

12/22/2025

12/16/2025

12/30/2025

12/18/2025

12/03/2025

12/23/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/23/2025

12/22/2025

12/24/2025

12/01/2025

12/10/2025

12/02/2025

12/03/2025

12/17/2025

12/03/2025

03/13/2026

03/04/2027

03/06/2026

NO ACTION

04/30/2026

02/17/2026

03/07/2026

12/16/2026

03/28/2026

03/25/2026

03/29/2026

06/08/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/20/2026

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

03/24/2026

03/24/2026

03/24/2026

03/13/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/09/2026

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

03/09/2026

03/17/2026

06/20/2026

05/21/2026

TO EXPIRATION

06/30/2026

03/27/2026

03/29/2026

03/12/2026

08/29/2027

08/02/2026

03/23/2026

03/30/2026

03/05/2026

03/20/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/28/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

04/09/2026

NDOC ID Offender Name Location Commit County Action Action Date
Effective Date /
Denied to Date
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1290922

1291019

1291020

1291232

1291326

1291349

1291369

1291370

1291773

1292026

1293192

1293438

1293504

1293529

1293817

1293914

1294233

1294627

1294670

1294915

1295041

1295102

1295139

1295326

1295546

1295821

1295955

1296028

1296137

1296144

1296156

1296207

1296425

1296527

1296599

1296736

1296745

1296963

1297053

1297104

1297254

1297375

1297434

1297437

1297443

1297537

HERNANDEZ, GABRIEL

HEWICKER, SCOTT

PHOUPHAYRY, SIRINAPA

ROUSSEAU, KYLE

SMITH, KELVIN

CAICEDO, JOE

LOPEZ, ULYSSES

MORSE, ANTHONY

WILSON, BYRON

CULPEPPER, MONICA

JACKSON-JOHNSON, JAVON

HISEY, CODY

GRIFFIN, JOSHUA

CROCKETT, AKASIA

PROFIT, CODY

HARRIS, HELEN

ROBINSON, DELVON

KINCADE, ANDREA

HARTMAN, ANTHONY

ARNOLD, TYLER

RAMIREZ, GEORGE

FRETHEIM, MICHAEL

CAMARENA, JOSE

BLACK, LEA

CHRISTENSEN, DEREK

REEVES, DONNIE

VLISS, CRYSS

PONCE, JESUS

BURNSIDE, WILLIAM

CUNNINGHAM, DANIEL

PALMER, AMBRIELLE

BANKS, BRENDYN

PARENTEAU, RAYMON

HARRIS, MICHAEL

MOORE, ANDREW

SHAW, ASHLIE

DUENAS, ALBERT

HERNANDEZ, JORGE

ANDRADE, ALEJANDRO

ALVAREZ, ELVIS

GARCIA, MAURO

VIDAL, MARK

ALATORRE, KELLY

GRANADOS, MOISES

RAMIREZ, ALMA

DENZER, NICHOLAS

ESP

HDSP

HDSP

CGTH

HDSP

SDCC

SCC

SCC

OSC

CGTH

SDCC

SDCC

HDSP

JCC

SCC

RSC

SDCC

SNWCC

ISCC

HDSP

ESP

ESP

SDCC

NNCC

SCC

LCC

ESP

HDSP

SDCC

LCC

SNWCC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

ISCC

SNWCC

SCC

ESP

SCC

ESP

SDCC

HDSP

SNWCC

HDSP

SNWCC

ESP

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

NYE

CLARK

CLARK

CARSON

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CHURCHILL

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

Deny MPR

Revoke MPR

Revoke & Reinstate

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Deny MPR

No Action

Deny MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

No Action

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Revoke & Reinstate

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Revoke & Reinstate

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Revoke & Reinstate

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

12/10/2025

12/02/2025

12/30/2025

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/30/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/02/2025

12/31/2025

12/18/2025

12/10/2025

12/22/2025

12/24/2025

12/18/2025

12/16/2025

12/29/2025

12/30/2025

12/01/2025

12/03/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/04/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/09/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/30/2025

12/18/2025

12/29/2025

12/31/2025

12/16/2025

12/19/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/03/2025

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

02/28/2026

02/25/2026

06/24/2026

04/24/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

03/29/2026

03/18/2026

NO ACTION

TO EXPIRATION

03/03/2026

09/01/2026

09/28/2026

09/11/2026

TO EXPIRATION

05/26/2026

03/30/2026

05/02/2026

08/05/2026

04/03/2026

04/26/2026

03/17/2026

04/09/2027

06/28/2026

01/20/2026

01/19/2026

03/10/2026

03/12/2026

03/13/2026

05/16/2027

TO EXPIRATION

03/09/2026

TO EXPIRATION

03/24/2026

03/20/2026

01/01/2027

03/20/2026

TO EXPIRATION

TO EXPIRATION

05/18/2026

12/31/2026

02/17/2026

NDOC ID Offender Name Location Commit County Action Action Date
Effective Date /
Denied to Date
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1297603

1297699

1298003

1298036

1298353

1298501

1298799

1299075

1299129

1299221

1299294

1299545

1299587

1299590

1299892

1300158

1300332

1300356

1300396

1300628

1300721

1301024

1301055

1301223

1301224

1301554

1301607

1301617

1301641

1301732

1301785

1301920

1302296

1302386

1302466

1302550

1302560

1302563

1302704

1302752

1302781

1302783

1302838

1302839

1302840

1302841

FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO

ROUSAKOVA, DIANA

ZERHOUNI, AKRAM

BEACHBOARD, DAVIA

MARTINEZ, BENJAMIN

REYES, JIM

AZEVEDO, LINDA

SANCHEZ, PAUL

COVARRUBIAS, PABLO

KRAMMER, JEFFREY

WYRICK, AMANDA

MELSON, ALAN

LITTLE, TREVOR

TELLER, EVAN

JOANIS, BRIAN

PARKER, JONATHAN

OKANE, JASON

PEREZ-VALDEZ, JACOB

CHAPPELLE, DONOVAN

PADEN, JACOB

ESCAMILLA, ERICK

BILLINGS, KIMBERLY

HERBERT, KATHERINE

CHAIDES, ERNESTO

CHOINSKI, MARK

KASSELA, CORY

POULI, LISA

MARTINEZ-LOPEZ, HUGO

WILHITE, DANIEL

BELL, ALPHONSO

ORNELAS-BOLANOS, JOSE

BATTON, ATION

CORLEY, JUSTIN

NELSON, TIMOTHY

ARTEAGA-CHAVEZ, ALFREDO

BOLTON, JERALD

JONES, OSHANA

MARISCAL, LILIANA

MARTIN, CORTNEY

COX, WILLIAM

BRADFORD, JAYLON

BANKS, BRANDON

HICKS, LAURA

HOWARD, JAMIESHA

NESMITH, CHRISTINA

FERGUS, NICHOLE

HDSP

SNWCC

HDSP

SNWCC

HDSP

HDSP

SNWCC

LCC

SDCC

SCC

SNWCC

HDSP

SDCC

NNCC

HDSP

CGTH

SDCC

WCDC

HDSP

SCC

SDCC

SNWCC

SNWCC

NNCC

SCC

ISCC

JCC

HDSP

SCC

SDCC

SCC

HDSP

SDCC

HDSP

CGTH

HDSP

OUT

SNWCC

HDSP

OSC

ISCC

SDCC

SNWCC

SNWCC

SNWCC

SNWCC

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CARSON

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CHURCHILL

CLARK

CLARK

ELKO

ELKO

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

ELKO

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

NYE

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

WASHOE

Deny Parole

Grant MPR

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

90 Day Revoke & Reinstate

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant MPR

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Deny MPR

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/03/2025

12/19/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/19/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/23/2025

12/01/2025

12/02/2025

12/01/2025

12/11/2025

12/18/2025

12/04/2025

12/09/2025

12/02/2025

12/01/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/04/2025

12/18/2025

12/02/2025

12/31/2025

12/11/2025

12/04/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/11/2025

12/19/2025

12/02/2025

12/24/2025

12/24/2025

12/01/2025

12/16/2025

12/01/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/01/2025

05/14/2026

03/15/2026

TO EXPIRATION

04/01/2026

01/01/2027

03/07/2026

TO EXPIRATION

NO ACTION

03/20/2026

03/16/2026

02/24/2026

12/02/2026

02/27/2026

03/31/2026

NO ACTION

03/22/2026

04/24/2026

NO ACTION

01/01/2026

03/07/2026

03/05/2026

02/03/2026

04/03/2026

03/01/2027

03/06/2026

12/13/2025

03/11/2026

NO ACTION

02/16/2026

12/19/2026

09/26/2026

01/01/2026

03/25/2026

12/18/2026

09/19/2026

TO EXPIRATION

01/01/2026

11/21/2025

NO ACTION

02/13/2026

10/25/2025

03/22/2026

09/09/2025

04/08/2027

03/19/2026

08/20/2025

NDOC ID Offender Name Location Commit County Action Action Date
Effective Date /
Denied to Date



State of Nevada Department of Corrections

Parole Actions

Run Date: JAN-14-26 07:46 AM

Report Name: OIRPARAC 

Hearing Action Date From: 12/01/2025 To: 12/31/2025 

Ordered By: NDOC ID

Page 12 of 12

1302842

1302843

1302845

1302853

1302980

1302987

1302990

1302997

1303050

1303072

1303074

1303075

1303079

1303111

1303163

1303165

1303306

1303316

1303320

1303327

1303450

1303485

1303501

1303635

SULLIVAN, LENA

WIMBERLY, SHAYNA

GROSPE, JHON

LEAVITT, CHERI

LOUGHAN, JUSTIN

GUERRERO, COLE

PARKER, WILLIAM

GUZMAN, ANDY

OLIVER, RYAN

MITCHELL, LEHMAN

GLASGOW, MILES

LANE, BRITTANY

SILVA, ALEXANDRA

TAYLOR, JEFFERY

O'DNEAL, DANIEL

SEARS, ELIZABETH

ARDREY, SHAINA

MCALLISTER, LAVELLE

BOYLES, DANIEL

REYES, NICOLAI

HEMION, TREVOR

HERNANDEZ, ROGELIO

LUSK, BARRY

DURRY, RANDALL

JCC

SNWCC

HDSP

SNWCC

NNCC

OUT

HDSP

SCC

HDSP

OSC

ISCC

SNWCC

SNWCC

HDSP

SCC

SUNH

SNWCC

HDSP

HDSP

NNCC

NNCC

NNCC

NNCC

NNCC

WASHOE

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

ELKO

CLARK

CLARK

WASHOE

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CARSON

CARSON

WASHOE

CLARK

NYE

WASHOE

ELKO

DOUGLAS

WASHOE

WASHOE

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny MPR

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Deny Parole

Grant Parole

No Action

Grant Parole

No Action

No Action

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant Parole

Grant MPR

12/31/2025

12/11/2025

12/09/2025

12/19/2025

12/11/2025

12/09/2025

12/18/2025

12/18/2025

12/09/2025

12/16/2025

12/02/2025

12/01/2025

12/02/2025

12/09/2025

12/18/2025

12/11/2025

12/19/2025

12/01/2025

12/08/2025

12/29/2025

12/23/2025

12/10/2025

12/23/2025

12/16/2025

01/19/2026

NO ACTION

02/01/2026

01/01/2026

TO EXPIRATION

06/01/2026

03/16/2026

03/01/2027

06/12/2026

06/01/2027

09/15/2025

01/19/2026

01/20/2026

09/02/2026

NO ACTION

01/01/2026

NO ACTION

NO ACTION

01/30/2026

02/26/2026

02/01/2026

03/16/2026

05/01/2026

530Total:

NDOC ID Offender Name Location Commit County Action Action Date
Effective Date /
Denied to Date


